
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: interpretation text for agendas
Date: Friday, November 13, 2020 10:36:44 AM

 
 
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, November 12, 2020 12:02 PM
To: Reid, Tara <Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov>; Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Matt Raimi
<matt@raimiassociates.com>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: interpretation text for agendas
 
We should add this to future SAAG and Community Meetings agendas, as applicable:
 
Interpretation is available in Spanish and Vietnamese. In your webinar controls, select
“Interpretation.” Click the language you would like to hear.
 
Thông dịch có sẵn bằng tiếng Tây Ban Nha và tiếng Việt. Trong các điều khiển hội thảo trên
web của bạn, hãy chọn “Interpretation” (Phiên dịch).
 
Se dispone de interpretación en español y vietnamita. En los controles de su seminario
web, seleccione "Interpretation" (Interpretación).
 
 
Lori Severino
Diridon Program Manager
(408) 535-3537
www.diridonsj.org
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